

SEC/166/2022 April 29, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificate in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	Leons P J	L19128	62474	15	5028679-5028693

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate to the concerned shareholder(s) after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

22-02-2022

Ву

Leons PJ

Parathottal (H), Thodupuzha P.O, Olamattom. Kerala-685584

To,
Link Intime India Private Limited
Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue,
Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road,
Coimbatore- 641028



Sub: Share Certificate issue Folio no.: L19128

Respected sir,

I Leons PJ have share certificates of CSB Bank Ltd with folio no.: L19128. As per the return letter I hereby attaching;

- 1) Cancelled cheque leaf
- 2) Old address proof
- 3) Form ISR -2

Please do the needful.

With regards

WHITE OF THE PROPERTY OF

Leons PJ

Ph: 9447024525, 9645732132

GONATOR NO.

1:2114.